Relatério d

Lote: 0152

e Pagamentos

OAB: Iniciado em: 14/08/2023 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos)

Fechado em: 15/08/2023 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos),

Oficio: 035/2023  Ref.: 08/2023

Nomeacgao
194
117
396
195
045
074
034
046
040
179
248
006
207
090
074
116
281
306
191
124

Advogado

Arlindo dos Santos Roque

Artur Lopes Henriques do Carmo
Bianca Morais dos Santos
Bruna Bellante Real

Bruna Stipanich de Santiago
Carmen Silvia Maia dos Santos
Cristiane Pereira Teixeira Cruz
Cristina Borges Caldas

Enio Pessoa de Andrade

Isabel Cristina dos Santos Falco
Israel Souza Vieira

Jose Eduardo Braga de Aguiar
Kaique Marques Padial

Marcelo Jose Viana

Marcio Andre Rodrigues Marcos
Maria de Fatima Vieira Pizolatto
Matheus Moraes

Valmir dos Santos Farias Junior
Valmir dos Santos Farias Junior

Valmir dos Santos Farias Junior
Total

Certidao

14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Orgao:
Processo:

Bruto INSS
934,17 102,76
1.494,67 164,41
373,66 41,10
498,23 54,81
560,50 61,66
280,25 30,83
560,50 61,66
560,51 61,66
560,51 61,66
560,50 61,66
560,50 61,66
1.494,67 164,41
747,34 82,21
560,50 61,66
560,51 61,66
560,50 61,66
280,25 30,83
747,34 82,21
934,17 102,76
280,25 30,83

13.109,53

1.442,10

Prefeitura de Santos

050274/2023-64 de 15/08/2023

ISS
18,68
29,89

7,47
9,96
11,21
5,61
11,21
11,21
11,21
11,21
11,21
0,00
14,95
11,21
0,00
0,00
5,61
14,95
18,68
5,61
209,88

IRRF
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Valor OAB(10%)

812,73
1.300,37
325,09
433,46
487,63
243,81
487,63
487,64
487,64
487,63
487,63
1.330,26
650,18
487,63
498,85
498,84
243,81
650,18
812,73

243,81
11.457,55

93,42
149,47
37,37
49,82
56,05
28,03
56,05
56,05
56,05
56,05
56,05
149,47
74,73
56,05
56,05
56,05
28,03
74,73
93,42

28,03
1.310,97



